Local Banking Information & Assistance

Please reach out to our local lenders as soon as possible to research the programs that you may be eligible
for. Go to the Chamber's resource page as well, for an outline of current programs and requirement criteria.
www.jeffersoncountychamber.com or the SBA resource page at https://www.sbdcksut.org/covid19-disaster-
assistance.

Chamber Member Lenders:

US Bank

Christy Holmes
Christy.holmes@usbank.com

740-432-1322

SBA approved lender

We offer cash flow options for our customers.

First National Bank

Melony McBride

McBrideM@fnb-corp.com

740-264-1005

SBA approved lender. CARES act lender (government program via SBA). Currently offering a 90 P & |
payment deferment.

WesBanco Bank Inc.

Jon M. Rogers

Email rogersj@wesbanco.com
Office 304-905-7268

SBA approved lender

Hancock County Savings Bank, FSB

Lending Department

1-800-225-1620

Not an SBA approved lender. We do not have any services that directly relate to COVID-19 but are currently
looking at each of our customers situations on a case by case basis and offering assistance based upon their
specific financial situation.

Huntington National Bank
Joshua Buffo

740-632-8421
Joshua.s.buffo@huntington.com
SBA approved lender

Consumers Bank
SBA approved lender. Can provide assistance with all of the government loans that fall under the CARES Act
such as the Coronavirus Emergency Paycheck Protection Loan.

Adena Branch: Kelly Tonkovich - kelly.tonkovich@consumersbank.com
740-546-3357

Bergholz Branch: Terri McConnaughy - tmcconnaughy@consumersbank.com
740-768-2335

Dillonvale Branch: Mindy Michalo - mindy.michalo@consumersbank.com
740-769-2338

Mt. Pleasant Branch: Mindy Michalo - mindy.michalo@consumersbank.com
740-769-2377



http://www.jeffersoncountychamber.com/
https://www.sbdcksut.org/covid19-disaster-assistance
https://www.sbdcksut.org/covid19-disaster-assistance
mailto:Christy.holmes@usbank.com
mailto:McBrideM@fnb-corp.com
mailto:rogersj@wesbanco.com
mailto:Joshua.s.buffo@huntington.com
mailto:elly.tonkovich@consumersbank.com
mailto:tmcconnaughy@consumersbank.com
mailto:michalo@consumersbank.com
mailto:michalo@consumersbank.com

